Suggested Meeting Dates for 2011/2012

09/05/11 AGM & Town Meeting
23/05/11
13/06/11
27/06/11
11/07/11
25/07/11
Recess
12/09/11
26/09/11
10/10/11
24/10/11
07/11/11
21/11/11
05/12/11 Precept Meeting
19/12/11
09/01/12
23/01/12
13/02/12
27/02/12
12/03/12
26/03/12
10/04/12 (Tues)
23/04/12
14/05/12 AGM & Town Meeting

Please Note:

All p.m. meetings commence at 7.15 p.m.

Agenda Item No. 8

Internal Environment Staff &
Audit & Tourism Premises
Fridays Mondays Mondays

06/06/11 a.m

20/06/11 p.m

19/09/11 a.m

03/10/11 p.m

21/10/11a.m

17/02/12 a.m
05/03/12 a.m

19/03/12 p.m

Consitutional
Review

Mondays

04/07/11 a.m

17/10/11 a.m

02/04/12 a.m

All a.m. meetings commence at 10.30 a.m.






